
1 1 JAGDISH S/O CHHOTU - 10/OAF/498 12.5MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000584

2 1 JAGDISH S/O CHHOTU - 10/OAE/285 25MIX. 0 HINGONIYA 1158001987

3 1 JAGDISH S/O CHHOTU - 10/OAD/9 50MIX. 0 HINGONIYA 1158009657

4 1 JAGDISH S/O CHHOTU - 10/OAD/11 50MIX. 0 HINGONIYA 1158009671

5 1 JAGDISH S/O CHHOTU - 10/OAB/9 200MIX. 0 HINGONIYA 1158000230

6 1 JAGDISH S/O CHHOTU - 10/OAA/10 300MIX. 0 HINGONIYA 1158009943

7 2 NAVRATAN S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAF/369 12.5MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000088

8 2 NAVRATAN S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAF/463 12.5MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000568

9 2 NAVRATAN S/O SHARWAN - 10/BHA/O/18 300MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000912

10 2 NAVRATAN S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAA/4 300MIX. 0 HINGONIYA 1158009880

11 3 KANCHAN KISHOR S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAF/473 12.5MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000575

12 3 KANCHAN KISHOR S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAF/476 12.5MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000576

13 3 KANCHAN KISHOR S/O SHARWAN - 10/BHA/O/11 300MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000904

14 3 KANCHAN KISHOR S/O SHARWAN - 10/BHA/O/16 300MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000910

15 4 PRABHUDAYAL S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAF/457 12.5MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000563

16 4 PRABHUDAYAL S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAF/492 12.5MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000582

17 4 PRABHUDAYAL S/O SHARWAN - 10/BHA/O/20 300MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000914

18 4 PRABHUDAYAL S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAA/9 300MIX. 0 HINGONIYA 1158009936

19 5 RAMPHOOL S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAF/456 12.5MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000562

20 5 RAMPHOOL S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAF/464 12.5MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000569
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21 5 RAMPHOOL S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAD/13 50MIX. 0 HINGONIYA 1158009695

22 5 RAMPHOOL S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAD/14 50MIX. 0 HINGONIYA 1158009703

23 5 RAMPHOOL S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAB/4 200MIX. 0 HINGONIYA 1158000236

24 5 RAMPHOOL S/O SHARWAN - 10/BHA/O/12 300MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000905

25 6 RAMESHWAR S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAF/368 12.5MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000084

26 6 RAMESHWAR S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAF/469 12.5MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000570

27 6 RAMESHWAR S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAD/6 50MIX. 0 HINGONIYA 1158009626

28 6 RAMESHWAR S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAD/15 50MIX. 0 HINGONIYA 1158009710

29 6 RAMESHWAR S/O SHARWAN - 10/OAB/5 200MIX. 0 HINGONIYA 1158000237

30 6 RAMESHWAR S/O SHARWAN - 10/BHA/O/17 300MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000911

31 7 RAMKUMAR S/O ASHARAM - 10/IAF/253 12.5MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000197

32 7 RAMKUMAR S/O ASHARAM - 10/IAF/254 12.5MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000196

33 7 RAMKUMAR S/O ASHARAM - 10/IAD/240 50MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000637

34 7 RAMKUMAR S/O ASHARAM - 10/IAD/242 60MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000916

35 8 RAMPRASAD S/O ASHARAM - 10/IAF/244 12.5MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000604

36 8 RAMPRASAD S/O ASHARAM - 10/IAF/245 12.5MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000605

37 8 RAMPRASAD S/O ASHARAM - 10/IAD/237 50MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000187

38 8 RAMPRASAD S/O ASHARAM - 10/IAD/245 60MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000919

39 9 RAHUL S/O RAMNARAYAN - 10/IAF/243 12.5MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000603
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40 9 RAHUL S/O RAMNARAYAN - 10/IAF/252 12.5MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000203

41 9 RAHUL S/O RAMNARAYAN - 10/IAD/238 50MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158009765

42 9 RAHUL S/O RAMNARAYAN - 10/IAD/244 60MIX. 0 BHATESARI 1158000918

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR
APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-10] MIX VILLAGE

21/08/2025DATED :
PAGE NO.: 3

S.No Applicant ID & Name Applicant Village Plot/Shop No SizeType Block No. Location of Plot Service No.


